
TRAIL DU MONT DE LA GUERRE |4 AOÛT | CHAMPAGNY-EN-VANOISE

Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. Temps Ecart Moy

1. 272 Gresillon Tino Homme JUH 1 02:46:47 +1:18:31 5,65

1. 274 Vincent Teddy Moontain spirit Homme ESH 1 01:33:37 +5:21 10,06
2. 279 Girod-roux Loic Homme ESH 2 01:38:57 +10:41 9,52
3. 273 Gresillon Tom Homme ESH 3 02:46:47 +1:18:31 5,65

1. 206 Vocisano Lucas Les gars lactiques Homme SEH 1 01:41:28 +13:12 9,28
2. 211 Dottori François Homme SEH 2 01:47:12 +18:56 8,79
3. 276 Moisan Corentin Homme SEH 3 01:48:34 +20:18 8,68
4. 201 Gouaillier Alexandre Homme SEH 4 01:51:21 +23:05 8,46
5. 275 Sophie Adrien Homme SEH 5 01:53:32 +25:16 8,3
6. 258 Colliard Aymeric Homme SEH 6 01:55:24 +27:08 8,16
7. 255 Valentin Johann Caf annecy Homme SEH 7 01:56:09 +27:53 8,11
8. 240 Buissart Victor Homme SEH 8 01:57:06 +28:50 8,04
9. 263 Desoutter Baptiste Homme SEH 9 01:58:41 +30:25 7,94
10. 238 Montfort Rémi Homme SEH 10 02:07:53 +39:37 7,37
11. 268 Lacroix Sébastien Homme SEH 11 02:10:02 +41:46 7,24
12. 236 Clement Quentin Homme SEH 12 02:12:26 +44:10 7,11
13. 259 Romanet Mathieu Team escal Homme SEH 13 02:13:24 +45:08 7,06
14. 234 Durroux Erwan Homme SEH 14 02:21:19 +53:03 6,67
15. 208 Remy Arthur Homme SEH 15 03:32:09 +2:03:53 4,44

1. 233 LIPPI Thierry Homme M4H 1 01:28:16 10,67
2. 285 Taloud Jean-françois Cap vercors Homme M2H 1 01:41:01 +12:45 9,33
3. 229 Lakremi Eddy Homme M2H 2 01:41:39 +13:23 9,27
4. 251 Soubelet Eric As rispoli villeurbanne Homme M5H 1 01:43:28 +15:12 9,1
5. 264 Gaucher Paul Homme M0H 1 01:43:43 +15:27 9,08
6. 262 Bard Adrien Cal charlieu Homme M1H 1 01:50:03 +21:47 8,56
7. 266 Goupil Frédéric Homme M1H 2 01:52:13 +23:57 8,39
8. 284 Brebion Thomas Homme M1H 3 01:53:40 +25:24 8,29
9. 267 Mailler Pierre Team refugee welcome Homme M5H 2 01:54:00 +25:44 8,26
10. 260 Saleta Jerome Homme M3H 1 01:55:32 +27:16 8,15
11. 217 Bernard Julien Homme M0H 2 02:00:36 +32:20 7,81
12. 289 DOUILLON Patrice Homme M5H 3 02:01:28 +33:12 7,76
13. 227 Terrasse Cedric Veo2000 Homme M1H 4 02:02:04 +33:48 7,72
14. 204 Clerc Reginald Homme M0H 3 02:02:45 +34:29 7,67
15. 216 Trentesaux Matthieu Homme M2H 3 02:02:51 +34:35 7,67
16. 210 Tolmont Vincent Homme M1H 5 02:04:04 +35:48 7,59
17. 286 GIRAUD Arnaud Homme M2H 4 02:05:05 +36:49 7,53
18. 226 Lecouturier Loïc Véo 2000 Homme M1H 6 02:10:14 +41:58 7,23
19. 256 De jourdan Foulques Homme M1H 7 02:10:39 +42:23 7,21
20. 278 Malhomme Thierry Homme M3H 2 02:12:04 +43:48 7,13

Espoirs Homme (U23)3

Seniors Homme15

Masters Homme38

Juniors Homme (U20)1



21. 252 Santo Nicolas C.u.t.a.j.a.r. Homme M2H 5 02:16:21 +48:05 6,91
22. 277 Ferret Pascal Homme M4H 2 02:19:13 +50:57 6,77
23. 243 Laurin Warren Homme M1H 8 02:20:13 +51:57 6,72
24. 261 Hannebique Grégory Tsr78 Homme M0H 4 02:21:05 +52:49 6,68
25. 225 Bonnet Julien Escal sport club Homme M1H 9 02:21:07 +52:51 6,68
26. 205 Thievenaz Rémy Les gars lactiques Homme M1H 10 02:21:24 +53:08 6,66
27. 246 Borlet Nicolas Homme M1H 11 02:21:25 +53:09 6,66
28. 212 Godié Baptiste Crra Homme M0H 5 02:24:21 +56:05 6,53
29. 247 Piquois Damien Homme M3H 3 02:29:48 +1:01:32 6,29
30. 241 Monneau Thierry Tri véloce saint sébastien Homme M4H 3 02:36:30 +1:08:14 6,02
31. 219 Decresson Renaud Homme M0H 6 02:38:58 +1:10:42 5,93
32. 237 Boudon William Homme M3H 4 02:43:08 +1:14:52 5,77
33. 245 Grill Claude Ca beynes Homme M4H 4 02:44:20 +1:16:04 5,73
34. 270 Gresillon Benjamin Homme M1H 12 02:46:46 +1:18:30 5,65
35. 230 Lee Geraint South london orienteers Homme M2H 6 02:48:55 +1:20:39 5,58
36. 228 Fady Nicolas Homme M3H 5 02:52:03 +1:23:47 5,48
37. 265 Motte Francis hubert Homme M3H 6 02:56:25 +1:28:09 5,34
38. 257 Trividic Lan Plougastel 29 Homme M6H 1 03:04:02 +1:35:46 5,12

1. 264 Gaucher Paul Homme M0H 1 01:43:43 +15:27 9,08
2. 217 Bernard Julien Homme M0H 2 02:00:36 +32:20 7,81
3. 204 Clerc Reginald Homme M0H 3 02:02:45 +34:29 7,67
4. 261 Hannebique Grégory Tsr78 Homme M0H 4 02:21:05 +52:49 6,68
5. 212 Godié Baptiste Crra Homme M0H 5 02:24:21 +56:05 6,53
6. 219 Decresson Renaud Homme M0H 6 02:38:58 +1:10:42 5,93

1. 262 Bard Adrien Cal charlieu Homme M1H 1 01:50:03 +21:47 8,56
2. 266 Goupil Frédéric Homme M1H 2 01:52:13 +23:57 8,39
3. 284 Brebion Thomas Homme M1H 3 01:53:40 +25:24 8,29
4. 227 Terrasse Cedric Veo2000 Homme M1H 4 02:02:04 +33:48 7,72
5. 210 Tolmont Vincent Homme M1H 5 02:04:04 +35:48 7,59
6. 226 Lecouturier Loïc Véo 2000 Homme M1H 6 02:10:14 +41:58 7,23
7. 256 De jourdan Foulques Homme M1H 7 02:10:39 +42:23 7,21
8. 243 Laurin Warren Homme M1H 8 02:20:13 +51:57 6,72
9. 225 Bonnet Julien Escal sport club Homme M1H 9 02:21:07 +52:51 6,68
10. 205 Thievenaz Rémy Les gars lactiques Homme M1H 10 02:21:24 +53:08 6,66
11. 246 Borlet Nicolas Homme M1H 11 02:21:25 +53:09 6,66
12. 270 Gresillon Benjamin Homme M1H 12 02:46:46 +1:18:30 5,65

1. 285 Taloud Jean-françois Cap vercors Homme M2H 1 01:41:01 +12:45 9,33
2. 229 Lakremi Eddy Homme M2H 2 01:41:39 +13:23 9,27
3. 216 Trentesaux Matthieu Homme M2H 3 02:02:51 +34:35 7,67
4. 286 GIRAUD Arnaud Homme M2H 4 02:05:05 +36:49 7,53
5. 252 Santo Nicolas C.u.t.a.j.a.r. Homme M2H 5 02:16:21 +48:05 6,91
6. 230 Lee Geraint South london orienteers Homme M2H 6 02:48:55 +1:20:39 5,58

1. 260 Saleta Jerome Homme M3H 1 01:55:32 +27:16 8,15
2. 278 Malhomme Thierry Homme M3H 2 02:12:04 +43:48 7,13
3. 247 Piquois Damien Homme M3H 3 02:29:48 +1:01:32 6,29
4. 237 Boudon William Homme M3H 4 02:43:08 +1:14:52 5,77
5. 228 Fady Nicolas Homme M3H 5 02:52:03 +1:23:47 5,48
6. 265 Motte Francis hubert Homme M3H 6 02:56:25 +1:28:09 5,34

Masters 0 Homme6

Masters 1 Homme12

Masters 2 Homme6

Masters 3 Homme6



1. 233 LIPPI Thierry Homme M4H 1 01:28:16 10,67
2. 277 Ferret Pascal Homme M4H 2 02:19:13 +50:57 6,77
3. 241 Monneau Thierry Tri véloce saint sébastien Homme M4H 3 02:36:30 +1:08:14 6,02
4. 245 Grill Claude Ca beynes Homme M4H 4 02:44:20 +1:16:04 5,73

1. 251 Soubelet Eric As rispoli villeurbanne Homme M5H 1 01:43:28 +15:12 9,1
2. 267 Mailler Pierre Team refugee welcome Homme M5H 2 01:54:00 +25:44 8,26
3. 289 DOUILLON Patrice Homme M5H 3 02:01:28 +33:12 7,76

1. 257 Trividic Lan Plougastel 29 Homme M6H 1 03:04:02 +1:35:46 5,12

1. 220 Danielou Clarisse Femme JUF 1 02:06:01 +37:45 7,48
2. 271 Daviet Julie Femme JUF 2 02:46:47 +1:18:31 5,65

1. 223 Verdet Anna Femme ESF 1 01:50:03 +21:47 8,56

1. 248 Le louer Marion Run in annecy Femme SEF 1 01:53:34 +25:18 8,29
2. 242 Duchosal Sandra Femme SEF 2 02:05:34 +37:18 7,5
3. 239 Montfort Clémence Femme SEF 3 02:21:32 +53:16 6,66
4. 281 FREYCHAT Louise Femme SEF 4 02:23:10 +54:54 6,58
5. 254 Briswalter Camille Rebloch'team Femme SEF 5 02:29:20 +1:01:04 6,31
6. 244 Loubere Marine Femme SEF 6 02:43:17 +1:15:01 5,77
7. 280 FREYCHAT PHILIPINE Femme SEF 7 02:55:01 +1:26:45 5,38
8. 202 Ruifflard Myrtille Femme SEF 8 03:04:06 +1:35:50 5,12
9. 250 REBER Mathilde Femme SEF 9 03:05:00 +1:36:44 5,09
10. 207 Fady Emma Femme SEF 10 03:32:08 +2:03:52 4,44

1. 269 Mailler Solenne Refugees welcome Femme M0F 1 01:56:09 +27:53 8,11
2. 283 Viallet Roxane Femme M1F 1 02:00:11 +31:55 7,84
3. 282 Millischer Anne-lise Femme M0F 2 02:01:21 +33:05 7,76
4. 221 Boillot Michèle Femme M2F 1 02:02:58 +34:42 7,66
5. 253 Poulin Lauriane Femme M0F 3 02:06:41 +38:25 7,44
6. 235 Boinon Eva Femme M0F 4 02:08:44 +40:28 7,32
7. 203 Durando Cecile Femme M2F 2 02:10:57 +42:41 7,19
8. 214 Amar delapierre Jocelyne Femme M5F 1 02:18:24 +50:08 6,81
9. 231 Traissard Coraline Femme M0F 5 02:20:07 +51:51 6,72
10. 232 Villien Martine Femme M4F 1 02:20:10 +51:54 6,72
11. 200 Chambenois Marion Femme M0F 6 02:24:21 +56:05 6,53
12. 249 Janin Anaïs Femme M0F 7 02:43:00 +1:14:44 5,78
13. 287 GIRAUDRULLIAT Emilie Femme M1F 2 03:10:16 +1:42:00 4,95
14. 288 WALLON Charlotte Femme M1F 3 03:10:16 +1:42:00 4,95
15. 213 Van vledder Marjon Femme M0F 8 03:11:33 +1:43:17 4,92

1. 269 Mailler Solenne Refugees welcome Femme M0F 1 01:56:09 +27:53 8,11
2. 282 Millischer Anne-lise Femme M0F 2 02:01:21 +33:05 7,76
3. 253 Poulin Lauriane Femme M0F 3 02:06:41 +38:25 7,44
4. 235 Boinon Eva Femme M0F 4 02:08:44 +40:28 7,32
5. 231 Traissard Coraline Femme M0F 5 02:20:07 +51:51 6,72
6. 200 Chambenois Marion Femme M0F 6 02:24:21 +56:05 6,53
7. 249 Janin Anaïs Femme M0F 7 02:43:00 +1:14:44 5,78
8. 213 Van vledder Marjon Femme M0F 8 03:11:33 +1:43:17 4,92

Espoirs Femme (U23)1

Seniors Femme10

Masters Femme15

Masters 0 Femme8

Masters 4 Homme4

Masters 5 Homme3

Masters 6 Homme1

Juniors Femme (U20)2



1. 283 Viallet Roxane Femme M1F 1 02:00:11 +31:55 7,84
2. 287 GIRAUDRULLIAT Emilie Femme M1F 2 03:10:16 +1:42:00 4,95
3. 288 WALLON Charlotte Femme M1F 3 03:10:16 +1:42:00 4,95

1. 221 Boillot Michèle Femme M2F 1 02:02:58 +34:42 7,66
2. 203 Durando Cecile Femme M2F 2 02:10:57 +42:41 7,19

1. 232 Villien Martine Femme M4F 1 02:20:10 +51:54 6,72

1. 214 Amar delapierre Jocelyne Femme M5F 1 02:18:24 +50:08 6,81

Masters 4 Femme1

Masters 5 Femme1

Masters 1 Femme3

Masters 2 Femme2


